
H29国体少年

順位 BIB コード 競技社名 SAOポイントRANK 上位5ポイント レースポイント

1 63 0974809 宮本　大誠 我孫子南中学校 161.56 2 161.56 0.00

2 38 0987242 宇津　瑛人 清風高校 141.63 1 141.63 27.42

3 65 0998698 岩津　有生 清風中学校 224.88 6

4 70 0980220 髙尾　朋希 清風中学校

5 41 0987239 伊藤　海人 追手門学院大手前高校 214.38 4 200.00 53.54

6 34 0993255 岡本　歩 清風中学校 193.40 3 193.40 70.19

7 45 0993256 奥村　明浩 清風高校 263.83 8

8 40 0993274 大櫛　暉 興国高校 215.80 5 200.00 99.19

9 43 0998436 宗戸　雅治 追手門学院大手前高校 237.39 7

10 47 0998421 十倉　佑輔 茨木高校 304.31 9

A= 896.59 C= 250.35

1 38 0987242 宇津　瑛人 清風高校 141.63 2
2 63 0974809 宮本　大誠 我孫子南中学校 161.56 1
3 34 0993255 岡本　歩 清風中学校 193.40 6
4 41 0987239 伊藤　海人 追手門学院大手前高校 200.00 5
5 64 0987254 春名　雄翔 同志社香里中学校 200.00 12

B= 896.59

A +      B  -     C      = 1542.83 :  10 = 154.280

896.59 896.59 250.35

適用ペナルティ- 154.28



順位 BIB コード 競技社名 SAOポイントRANK 上位5ポイント レースポイント

1 586 0926219 河村　健 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.27 2 44.27 0.00

2 528 0082072 川崎　文男 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 88.28 6

3 530 0888200 溝口　聖規 ローヤルスキークラブ 78.74 4 78.74 7.39

4 604 細野　新 摂南大学(ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ)

5 594 0957262 酒井　康隆 関西学院大学(ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ) 84.50 5 84.50 16.48

5 585 0936428 中野　雄治 大阪体育大学スキーク 38.12 1 38.12 16.48

7 583 0137636 市田　友宏 レイク・ルイーズ・Ｓ 94.90 7

8 591 0970256 浅田　真先 スパルタスキークラブ 77.91 3 77.91 20.97

9 600 0970271 竹村　孝希 旭川医科大学(ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ) 144.06 9

10 597 0981275 樋口　波平 ＫＡＮＯＮＥ 130.60 8

A= 323.54 C= 61.32

1 590 0951802 阿部　修士 大阪産業大学 4.00 14
2 585 0936428 中野　雄治 大阪体育大学スキーク 38.12 6
3 586 0926219 河村　健 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.27 1
4 592 0961032 加藤　舞也 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.96 11
5 527 0133189 近俊　範次 雪花菜 77.28 38

B= 235.63

A +      B  -     C      = 497.85 :  10 = 49.780

323.54 235.63 61.32

適用ペナルティ- 49.78

H29国体予選男



H29マスターズ

順位 BIB コード 競技社名 SAOポイントRANK 上位5ポイント レースポイント

1 302 0926219 河村　健 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.27 1 44.27 0.00

2 306 0961032 加藤　舞也 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.96 2 71.96 16.29

3 292 0430205 三口　晃弘 ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＯＮＥ　 93.70 6

4 276 0888200 溝口　聖規 ローヤルスキークラブ 78.74 3 78.74 34.91

5 282 0082072 川崎　文男 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 88.28 4 88.28 41.11

6 304 1000515 柴崎　一輝 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 93.69 5 93.69 59.21

7 305 0981275 樋口　波平 ＫＡＮＯＮＥ 130.60 9

8 273 0876348 柳本　吉治 ローヤルスキークラブ 160.53 10

9 271 0070530 森口　靖之 大阪体育大学スキーク 110.08 8

10 288 0995865 石渡　顕 ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＯＮＥ　 107.14 7

A= 376.94 C= 151.53

1 302 0926219 河村　健 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.27 1
2 306 0961032 加藤　舞也 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.96 2
3 293 0133189 近俊　範次 雪花菜 77.28 19
4 276 0888200 溝口　聖規 ローヤルスキークラブ 78.74 4
5 236 0021362 桶谷　政博 雪花菜 78.91 20

B= 351.16

A +      B  -     C      = 576.57 :  10 = 57.660

376.94 351.16 151.53

適用ペナルティ- 57.66



H29大阪選手権

順位 BIB コード 競技社名 SAOポイントRANK 上位5ポイント レースポイント

1 37 0936428 中野  雄治 大阪体育大学 38.12 1 38.12 0.00

2 50 0926219 河村  健 ｶﾝｽﾗｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.27 2 44.27 13.80

3 47 0970256 浅田  真先 スパルタスキークラプ 77.91 4 77.91 30.53

4 51 0888200 溝口  聖規 ローヤルスキークラプ 78.74 5 78.74 40.75

5 38 1000515 柴崎  一輝 ｶﾝｽﾗｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 93.69 7

6 72 0974809 宮本  大誠 我孫子南中学校 161.56 10

7 46 0430205 三口  晃弘 OSAKA ONE PURPOSE 93.70 8

8 45 0961032 加藤  舞也 ｶﾝｽﾗｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.96 3 71.96 50.58

9 44 0882666 人見  泰弘 ダイハツスキークラプ 82.66 6

10 42 0098704 辻  光一朗 ｶﾝｽﾗｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 96.35 9

A= 311.00 C= 135.66

1 37 0936428 中野  雄治 大阪体育大学 38.12 1
2 50 0926219 河村  健 ｶﾝｽﾗｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.27 2
3 45 0961032 加藤  舞也 ｶﾝｽﾗｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.96 8
4 41 0133189 近俊  範次 雪花菜 77.28 28
5 47 0970256 浅田  真先 スパルタスキークラプ 77.91 3

B= 309.54

A +      B  -     C      = 484.88 :  10 = 48.490

311.00 309.54 135.66

適用ペナルティ- 48.49



H29クラブ対抗

順位 BIB コード 競技社名 SAOポイントRANK 上位5ポイント レースポイント

1 31 0926219 河村　健 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 44.27 2 44.27 0.00

2 42 久松　加寿也 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ

3 60 0936428 中野　雄治 大阪体育大学 38.12 1 38.12 39.87

4 46 0430175 岩崎　勇人 レイク・ルイーズ・Ｓ 100.27 8

5 20 1000515 柴崎　一輝 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 93.69 4 93.69 60.20

6 34 0098704 辻　光一朗 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 96.35 6

7 4 0137636 市田　友宏 レイク・ルイーズ・Ｓ 94.90 5 94.90 71.04

8 14 0989447 阿部　晃久 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 96.47 7

9 82 0029057 吉田　健 IBS 106.08 9

10 81 0021362 桶谷　政博 雪花菜 78.91 3 78.91 96.97

A= 349.89 C= 268.08

1 60 0936428 中野　雄治 大阪体育大学 38.12 3
2 31 0926219 河村　健 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 44.27 1
3 36 0133189 近俊　範次 雪花菜 77.28 19
4 81 0021362 桶谷　政博 雪花菜 78.91 10
5 54 0124802 鈴木　昭廣 三洋電機 90.41 0

B= 328.99

A +      B  -     C      = 410.80 :  10 = 41.080

349.89 328.99 268.08

適用ペナルティ- 41.08


